1982 KZ1300-A4
PARTS DIAGRAM
GENERATOR/REGULATOR
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1982 KZ1300-A4
PARTS LIST
GENERATOR/REGULATOR
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COVER,LEAD WIRE (Ref # 14025) 14025-1273 1
COVER,GENERATOR LEAD (Ref # 14025A) 14025-1391 1
STATOR (Ref # 21003) 21003-1059 1
STATOR (Ref # 21003A) 21003-1064 1
ROTOR (Ref # 21007) 21007-1048 1
ROTOR (Ref # 21007A) 21007-1051 1
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066) 21066-1024 1
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066A) 21066-1026 1
BOLT (Ref # 92001) 92001-1012 1
BOLT,12X40 (Ref # 92001A) 92001-1146 1
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1078 1
CLAMP,LEAD WIRE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1345 2
CLAMP,GENERATOR LEAD (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1287 1
CLAMP,LEAD WIRE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1343 1
BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 110) 112G0610 2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X30 (Ref # 120) 120P0530 3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X35 (Ref # 120A) 120P0635 3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130) 130B0625 2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A) 130B0635 2
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X10 (Ref # 220) 220B0510 4
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411) 411B0600 2
WASHER SPRING 5MM (Ref # 461) 461F0500 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.